
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

07 

62 

16 

88 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Duke Waldrop 

Garey Guzman 

David Bryant 

Class 

9F3 

2PCF 

2FF 

2PCF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:13.719 

1:23.531 

1:27.658 

1:30.182 

Year 

2006 

1989 

1971 

1984 

Make/Model 

Swift 016 

Swift DB-1 

March 719 Formula Ford 

Swift DB 1 

Hometown 

Highland Beach FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Murfreesboro TN 

Loudon TN 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/20/2019 11:00:11 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1:07.834 

Avg. Speed 

91.883 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.719 

Best Speed 

98.645 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School  

Group 2 

Group 2 Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:27:57 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/17/2019 12:25 PM 


