

Group 2

Group 2 Race 2













Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School

Sorted on Laps

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles

2/17/2019 12:25 PM

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:27:57

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Laps	Best Tm	Year	Make/Model	Hometown
1	07	Jacek Mucha	9F3	1	9	1:13.719	2006	Swift 016	Highland Beach FL
2	62	Duke Waldrop	2PCF	1	9	1:23.531	1989	Swift DB-1	Winter Haven FL
3	16	Garey Guzman	2FF	1	8	1:27.658	1971	March 719 Formula Ford	Murfreesboro TN
4	88	David Bryant	2PCF	2	8	1:30.182	1984	Swift DB 1	Loudon TN

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 1:07.834 91.883 1:13.719 98.645 07 - Jacek Mucha











